
DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0071(42)17
Project Name: SR-71; MP 17.39 - 17.39
Desc of Construction: Traffic Signal - Upgrade
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: SALT LAKE (35)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
TKL CONSTRUCTION INC.
1855 North 1120 West
Provo,UT 84603

Unit Price Amount
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Bidder:
HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC.
1064 SOUTH 700 WEST
SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization0128500101 1 Lump 44,000.00 44,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Public Information Services0131500102 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 750.00 750.00
Traffic Control01554000P3 1 Lump 8,000.00 8,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic01557000*4 1 Lump 8,000.00 8,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ram0277101105 4 Each 3,300.00 13,200.00 2,000.00 8,000.00 6,500.00 26,000.00
p
6-Inch Conduit16132000*6 120 ft 41.50 4,980.00 10.00 1,200.00 90.00 10,800.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 83,180.00 144,200.00 69,550.00
50 - SIGNALS

Traffic Signal System SR-71 (700 02892001D7 1 Lump 135,500.00 135,500.00 63,955.00 63,955.00 163,000.00 163,000.00
East) & 3900 South

                                                                                          Subtotal 135,500.00 63,955.00 163,000.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time FIXED PRICE00221000*8 $930.00 Cal d 40 Cal d 37,200.00 50 Cal d 46,500.00 35 Cal d 32,550.00
                                                                                          Subtotal 37,200.00 46,500.00 32,550.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):
Innovative Contracting: 37,200

218,680.00

255,880.00

208,155.00
46,500

254,655.00
95.19 %

32,550
265,100.00

106.34 %

232,550.00



DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0071(42)17
Project Name: SR-71; MP 17.39 - 17.39
Desc of Construction: Traffic Signal - Upgrade
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: SALT LAKE (35)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
B JACKSON CONSTRUCTION & 
ENGINEERING INC
4188 WEST NIKE DRIVE
WEST JORDAN,UT 84088

Unit Price Amount

09/24/2015 Page 2 of 2

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization0128500101 1 Lump 44,000.00 44,000.00 32,000.00 32,000.00
Public Information Services0131500102 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 950.00 950.00
Traffic Control01554000P3 1 Lump 8,000.00 8,000.00 52,200.00 52,200.00
Maintenance of Traffic01557000*4 1 Lump 8,000.00 8,000.00 9,100.00 9,100.00
Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ram0277101105 4 Each 3,300.00 13,200.00 7,040.00 28,160.00
p
6-Inch Conduit16132000*6 120 ft 41.50 4,980.00 90.00 10,800.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 83,180.00 133,210.00
50 - SIGNALS

Traffic Signal System SR-71 (700 02892001D7 1 Lump 135,500.00 135,500.00 114,250.00 114,250.00
East) & 3900 South

                                                                                          Subtotal 135,500.00 114,250.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time FIXED PRICE00221000*8 $930.00 Cal d 40 Cal d 37,200.00 60 Cal d 55,800.00
                                                                                          Subtotal 37,200.00 55,800.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):
Innovative Contracting: 37,200

218,680.00

255,880.00

247,460.00
55,800

303,260.00
113.16 %


